
98053C (8/04)

HRC30-2B

220V Supplemental Sheet
Use with 97628C - Installation Instructions
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*INCLUDES COMPRESSOR, OVERLOAD & CSIR BOX
ASSEMBLY.  IF UNDER WARRANTY, REPLACE WITH
SAME COMPRESSOR USED IN ORIGINAL ASSEMBLY.
NOTE:  All correspondence pertaining to any of the
above water cooler or orders for repair parts MUST
include model number and serial number of cooler, name
and part number of replacement part.

ITEM
NO.

PART  NO.
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*29

35793C
36059C
36055C
36061C
36060C

HRC30-2B   220V/50Hz

DESCRIPTION

Fan Motor
Overload
Overload Spring
CSIR Box Assy
Compr. Service Pak

220V
Wiring Diagram


