220V Supplemental Sheet Use with 97628C - Installation Instructions

HRC30-2B 220V/50Hz

ITEM NO.	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION
8	35793C	Fan Motor
14	36059C	Overload
16	36055C	Overload Spring
28	36061C	CSIR Box Assy
*29	36060C	Compr. Service Pak

*INCLUDES COMPRESSOR, OVERLOAD & CSIR BOX ASSEMBLY. IF UNDER WARRANTY, REPLACE WITH SAME COMPRESSOR USED IN ORIGINAL ASSEMBLY. NOTE: All correspondence pertaining to any of the above water cooler or orders for repair parts MUST include model number and serial number of cooler, name and part number of replacement part.





